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HR 4165
Improving Benefits for Underserved Veterans Act

Congress: 116 (2019–2021, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Armed Forces and National Security
Introduced: Aug 6, 2019
Current Status: Subcommittee Hearings Held.
Latest Action: Subcommittee Hearings Held.  (Oct 22, 2019) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/house-bill/4165 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Delgado, Antonio [D-NY-19] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: NY   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (31 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] D · IN Aug 20, 2019

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Aug 20, 2019

Rep. Luria, Elaine G. [D-VA-2] D · VA Aug 20, 2019

Rep. Khanna, Ro [D-CA-17] D · CA Aug 23, 2019

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Aug 30, 2019

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Sep 6, 2019

Rep. Kuster, Ann M. [D-NH-2] D · NH Sep 10, 2019

Rep. Cisneros, Gilbert Ray, Jr. [D-CA-39] D · CA Sep 24, 2019

Rep. Vela, Filemon [D-TX-34] D · TX Sep 25, 2019

Rep. Horn, Kendra S. [D-OK-5] D · OK Oct 1, 2019

Rep. Garcia, Jesus G. "Chuy" [D-IL-4] D · IL Oct 4, 2019

Rep. Payne, Donald M., Jr. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ Oct 11, 2019

Rep. Roybal-Allard, Lucille [D-CA-40] D · CA Oct 11, 2019

Rep. Golden, Jared F. [D-ME-2] D · ME Oct 16, 2019

Rep. Pappas, Chris [D-NH-1] D · NH Oct 16, 2019

Rep. Casten, Sean [D-IL-6] D · IL Oct 17, 2019

Rep. Slotkin, Elissa [D-MI-8] D · MI Oct 22, 2019

Rep. Spanberger, Abigail Davis [D-VA-7] D · VA Oct 22, 2019

Rep. Dingell, Debbie [D-MI-12] D · MI Oct 28, 2019

Rep. Gabbard, Tulsi [D-HI-2] D · HI Oct 28, 2019

Rep. Haaland, Debra A. [D-NM-1] D · NM Oct 28, 2019

Rep. Hayes, Jahana [D-CT-5] D · CT Nov 5, 2019

Rep. Lewis, John [D-GA-5] D · GA Nov 5, 2019

Rep. Cárdenas, Tony [D-CA-29] D · CA Nov 13, 2019

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-27] D · CA Nov 13, 2019

Rep. Swalwell, Eric [D-CA-15] D · CA Nov 19, 2019

Rep. Wilson, Frederica S. [D-FL-24] D · FL Dec 3, 2019

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL Jan 27, 2020

Rep. Lawrence, Brenda L. [D-MI-14] D · MI Jan 27, 2020

Rep. Beyer, Donald S., Jr. [D-VA-8] D · VA Jan 30, 2020

Rep. Case, Ed [D-HI-1] D · HI Feb 28, 2020

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Veterans' Affairs Committee House Hearings By (subcommittee) Oct 22, 2019

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Armed Forces and National Security
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Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

116 HR 3224 Related bill Nov 13, 2019: Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on Veterans'
Affairs.

Summary  (as of Aug 6, 2019) 

Improving Benefits for Underserved Veterans Act

This bill requires the Department of Veterans Affairs (VA) to publish a report regarding veterans who receive VA benefits,

including those who receive benefits under the Transition Assistance Program. Information in the report must be

disaggregated by sex and minority group member status.

Actions Timeline

Oct 22, 2019: Subcommittee Hearings Held.
Aug 22, 2019: Referred to the Subcommittee on Disability Assistance and Memorial Affairs.
Aug 6, 2019: Introduced in House
Aug 6, 2019: Referred to the House Committee on Veterans' Affairs.
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